
Lexus Brisbane 2025

14 August 2025

Lexus Golf Day Leaderboard

Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Shashi Pala + Ajay Amin + Arun Raniga + Jaynesh Kumar 53.75
2 Mark Wust + John Martin + Barry Brewster + Tony Anderson 53.87
3 Elizabeth Elks + Ian Elks + John Conomos + Gary Medley 54.75
4 Anthony Walduck + Bree Walduck + Stephen Walker + Susan Walker 54.75
5 Peter Kelly + Debra Kelly + Katherine Duffield + Jamie Duffield 55.12
6 Derek Klette + Louis Tikaram + Peter Thomas + Chris Lynn 55.37
7 Gurpal Sohal + Robert Gan + Trevor Lynam + Jeremy Davis 56.25
8 Leigh Bergin + Tony Doulman + Max McRae + Daniel Bailey 56.37
9 Christine Hanson + Stephen Hanson + Mark Norris + Heather Norris 56.62

10 Greg Hopper + Annie Tonkin + Anthony Coorey + Millie Coorey 57.12
11 Tony Gordon-Brown + Graham Harrison + John Loxton + Sandy Kelso 57.37
12 Joanne Clark + David Clark + Dean Hill + Anthony White 58.5
13 Jian Yu + Thomas Dang + Jamie Holmes + Scott Manson 58.87
14 Louis Chan + Maisie Chan + Minha Pak + Truong Son Nguyen 58.87
15 Brad Blundell + Sharon Blundell + Christopher Mcleod + Warren Bamford 59.12
16 Kerry Stewart + Susan Stewart + Barry Henningsen + Suzanne Henningsen 59.62
17 Peter Jones + Kurt Adler + Terence McBean + Sunny Sirimana 60.25
18 Darren Nieling + Gavin Barnes + Mark Gregg + Neil Silversides 60.37
19 Dean Ironfield + Clint Purkiss + Jeff Gath + Keith Heavens 60.37
20 Anthony Lawliss + Larry Gahan + Barry Hill + Myles Burfield 61.25
21 Wayne Robinson + Leone Robinson + Brian Short + Pauline Harvey-Short 61.37
22 Tony De luca + Norman Williams + Steve Ford + Teresa McFadyen 61.5
23 Tim Donnelly + Colin Smyth + Trevor Nottingham + John Weaver 63.12
24 Roy Pangemanan + Tracey Hunt + Grace Chandra + Ed Chandra 65.25
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file:///v2tournaments/11910163957073098331?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480367
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925924
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925921
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143227262621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480363
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925920
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480366
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480368
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143361480362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122143327925922
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Leigh Bergin + Tony Doulman + Max McRae + Daniel Bailey 64
2 Elizabeth Elks + Ian Elks + John Conomos + Gary Medley 64
3 Mark Wust + John Martin + Barry Brewster + Tony Anderson 64
4 Shashi Pala + Ajay Amin + Arun Raniga + Jaynesh Kumar 64
5 Gurpal Sohal + Robert Gan + Trevor Lynam + Jeremy Davis 64
6 Derek Klette + Louis Tikaram + Peter Thomas + Chris Lynn 65
7 Anthony Walduck + Bree Walduck + Stephen Walker + Susan Walker 65
8 Jian Yu + Thomas Dang + Jamie Holmes + Scott Manson 67
9 Tony Gordon-Brown + Graham Harrison + John Loxton + Sandy Kelso 67

10 Peter Kelly + Debra Kelly + Katherine Duffield + Jamie Duffield 67
11 Greg Hopper + Annie Tonkin + Anthony Coorey + Millie Coorey 67
12 Christine Hanson + Stephen Hanson + Mark Norris + Heather Norris 68
13 Dean Ironfield + Clint Purkiss + Jeff Gath + Keith Heavens 68

T14 Brad Blundell + Sharon Blundell + Christopher Mcleod + Warren Bamford 69
T14 Darren Nieling + Gavin Barnes + Mark Gregg + Neil Silversides 69
16 Anthony Lawliss + Larry Gahan + Barry Hill + Myles Burfield 69
17 Peter Jones + Kurt Adler + Terence McBean + Sunny Sirimana 69
18 Joanne Clark + David Clark + Dean Hill + Anthony White 69
19 Kerry Stewart + Susan Stewart + Barry Henningsen + Suzanne Henningsen 71
20 Louis Chan + Maisie Chan + Minha Pak + Truong Son Nguyen 71
21 Tim Donnelly + Colin Smyth + Trevor Nottingham + John Weaver 71
22 Wayne Robinson + Leone Robinson + Brian Short + Pauline Harvey-Short 72
23 Tony De luca + Norman Williams + Steve Ford + Teresa McFadyen 72
24 Roy Pangemanan + Tracey Hunt + Grace Chandra + Ed Chandra 76
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file:///v2tournaments/11910163973045007964?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250742
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250748
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250741
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250745
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250744
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250750
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250747
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250749
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250743
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316166805196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11917122316133250746

